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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Company:
Copyright:

Fabric:

Size(s):

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Cisco

N. Northup

Charting Creations

Sarah Spring Studios 2016
Evenweave 25, White

350w X 450h Stitches

25 Count, 35.56w X 45.72h cm
49.39w X 63.50h cm
63.50w X 81.64h cm

18 Count,
14 Count,

Number Color

EEEEEEN ORI EON OIS TN e e N .

CEYN - %0+

.,
o«

DONXkN<TP MY T K

K/
A X4

N

SEQOXINDEDXES) MONr > OO X

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

163
164
168
169
300
301
310
312
317
318
320
372
400
434
435
436
451
452
453
469
471
472
501
523
524
535
562
581
612
613
640
677
704
712
726
729
730
738
739
762
779
782
783
801
823
895
904

Celadon Green-MD
Forest Green-LT
Pewter-VY LT
Pewter-LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Mahogany-MD
Black

Baby Blue-VY DK
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Pistachio Green-MD
Mustard-LT
Mahogany-DK
Brown-LT
Brown-VY LT

Tan

Shell Gray-DK

Shell Gray-MD

Shell Gray-LT
Avocado Green
Avocado Green-VY LT
Avocado Green-UL LT
Blue Green-DK
Fern Green-LT

Fern Green-VY LT
Ash Gray-VY LT
Jade-MD

Moss Green

Drab Brown-LT
Drab Brown-VY LT
Beige Gray-DK

Old Gold-VY LT
Christmas Green-VY LT
Cream

Topaz-LT

Old Gold-MD

Olive Green-VY DK
Tan-VY LT

Tan-UL VY LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topaz-DK
Topaz-MD

Coffee Brown-DK
Navy Blue-DK
Hunter Green-VY DK
Parrot Green-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type

Number Color
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905
906
907
930
934
935
936
938
975
976
987
988
989
993
3012
3033
3041
3051
3072
3346
3348
3362
3363
3371
3750
3752
3768
3799
3816
3819
3821
3826
3827
3860
3861
3865
3866

Parrot Green-DK
Parrot Green-MD
Parrot Green-LT
Antique Blue-DK
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado Green-DK
Avocado Green-DK MD
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-MD
Forest Green-DK
Forest Green-MD
Forest Green
Aquamarine-LT
Khaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Antique Violet-MD
Green Gray-DK
Beaver Gray-VY LT
Hunter Green
Yellow Green-LT
Pine Green-DK

Pine Green-MD
Black Brown
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Gray Green-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Celadon Green-MD
Moss Green-LT
Straw

Golden Brown
Golden Brown-Pale
Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Winter White

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back{cm) Stricm] Spec{cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 163 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 164 1665 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 168 231 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 169 350 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 300 2012 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 301 1276 0O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 8765 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
B DMC 312 1m0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 317 576 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CObDmMC 318 282 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 320 371 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 372 449 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 400 2772 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 1194 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 435 1350 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 436 1058 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
E DMC 451 578 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[CIDMC 452 1840 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 453 3559 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 469 3958 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EIDMC 471 5450 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IDMC 472 652 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 501 57 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CO0DMC 523 479 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 524 429 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 535 1654 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 562 152 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 581 6610 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
EIDMC 612 491 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 613 486 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 640 621 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 677 263 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 704 3755 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IDMC 712 2714 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 726 2056 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CObmC 729 824 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 730 443 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 738 722 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 739 3110 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 762 166 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 779 838 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 782 1888 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I bDmC 783 836 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 801 483 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 823 1550 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 895 813 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 904 1424 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 905 1637 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 906 612 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EIDMC 907 9833 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
B DMC 930 38 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 934 4489 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 935 5896 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back{cm) Stricm] Spec{cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 936 1594 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 938 1522 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 975 500 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 976 1059 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 987 559 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 988 5847 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
I DMC 989 2812 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CDMC 993 877 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3012 5619 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IDMC 3033 1474 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3041 630 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3051 2888 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3072 1683 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3346 11968 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 4.000
[IDMC 3348 540 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3362 3707 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 3363 2155 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3371 2789 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3750 47 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3752 20 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3768 73 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3799 3415 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EDMC 3816 569 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3819 4592 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[IDMC 3821 141 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3826 561 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3827 253 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 1394 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3861 939 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3865 4489 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[ IDMC 3866 1744 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



